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Date:

Koszalin Place:

Distance:

Classification: M70+

Place

u b~ W N

Total 5 results.

Participant
WYGANOWSKI Andrzej
LEWANDOWSKI Marian
GLOWACKI Wtodzimierz
CICHOSZ Jerzy
WOZNIAK Stanistaw

X1 KOSZALINSKI BIEG SYLWESTROWY - 5 KM

XI Koszalinski Bieg Sylwestrowy
Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury

Fizycznej
2019-12-28
Koszalin

5 km

435
221
86
45
429

Number

Split point: 3,4 km

Club

M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+
M70+

B4SPGRT

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Category

Lap
1.7km
00:09:00
00:09:12
00:08:56
00:10:00
00:10:19

Lap
3.4km
00:17:59
00:18:24
00:18:33
00:20:50
00:21:45
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